
 

 

6.2.2 The functioning of the institutional bodies is effective and efficient as 

visible from policies, administrative setup, appointment and service rules, 

procedures, etc. 

 

Part -V Activities 

1. NCC: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/ncc/ 

2. NSS: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/nss/ 

3. YRC: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/yrc/ 

4. RRC: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/rrc/ 

5. Human Rights Club: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/human-rights-club/ 

6. Health and Fitness Club: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/health-and-fitness-club/ 

7. Eco Club: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/eco-club/ 

8. Science Communication Club: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/science-communication-club/ 

 

Student Support  

1.Internal Complaints Committee: https://icc.hkrhc.ac.in 

2. Anti-Ragging Committee: https://arc.hkrhc.ac.in 

3. Grievance Redressal Cell: https://grc.hkrhc.ac.in 

4. Anti-dowry Club: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/anti-dowry-club/ 

5. Parent Teacher Association: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/parent-teacher-association/ 

6. Women’s Forum: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/womens-forum/ 

7. Deeniath Classes: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/deeniyath-class/ 
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8. Moral-Education: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/moral-education/ 

9. Soil and Water Test: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/soil-and-water-test/ 

10. E-Service: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/e-services/ 

11. Fine arts club: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/fine-arts-club/ 

12. Entry-in-Services: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/entry-in-services/ 

13. Remedial Coaching: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/remedial-coaching/ 

14. Career Guidance Cell: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/career-counselling/ 

15. CERD: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/cerd/ 

16. Personal Counselling: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/personal-counselling/ 

 

Study Centers: 

1. Community college:http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/community-college/ 

2. NPTEL: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/nptel/ 

3. IGNOU: http://www.hkrhc.ac.in/ignou/ 
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